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Data on state of Maharashtra
(Data collected from ISF members for Q1 17)
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Based on Survey conducted till Dec 2016 – Participants only ISF Members



JOBS IN MAHARASHTRA STATE 

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

Media & Entertainment

ITES

Education, Training & Consultancy

Consumer Durables

Information Technology

Pharmaceuticals

Manufacturing Non-Machinery

Agriculture

E- Commerce

Manufacturing Machinery

Retail

FMCG

Infrastructure, Construction & Energy

BFSI

Logistics, Transport & Communication

30

40

51

202

202

202

408

500

500

500

502

711

802

1000

1202

Based on Survey conducted till Dec 2016 – Participants only ISF Members



JOBS IN MAHARASHTRA STATE 

17%

17%

25%

17%

8%

8%

8%

Human Resources

Sales

Clerical/Admin/Accounts

Engineer/Technical (Production, Quality,
Maintenance)

Bikers

Manufacturing ITI

Marketing

Based on Survey conducted till Dec 2016 – Participants only ISF Members



INDIAN STAFFING FEDERATION

DATA ON STATE OF 

MAHARASHTRA

DATA COLLECTED FROM ISF MEMBERS FOR Q1 17

DATA PRESENTED – JAN 2017

INFO@INDIANSTAFFINGFEDERATION.ORG


